
Issue TWO 8.5.19

Class Session Start Finish Period Clear

Protyre Motorsport Ginetta GT5 Challenge Qualifying 09:00 09:20 00:20 00:10

British GT Championship Free Practice 1 09:30 10:30 01:00 00:10

BRDC British Formula 3 Championship Qualifying 10:40 11:00 00:20 00:15

VW CUP Qualifying 11:15 11:35 00:20 00:15

British GT Championship Free Practice 2 11:50 12:50 01:00 00:10

Ginetta G40 Cup & GRDC Qualifying 13:00 13:20 00:20 00:00

Lunch Break 13:20 14:20 01:00 00:00

Protyre Motorsport Ginetta GT5 Challenge RACE 1 14:20 14:45 00:25 00:15

BRDC British Formula 3 Championship RACE 1 15:00 15:20 00:20 00:10

Mini Challenge Qualifying 15:30 15:50 00:20 00:15

British GT Championship Qualifying - GT3 AM 16:05 16:15 00:10 00:04

British GT Championship Qualifying - GT3 PRO 16:19 16:29 00:10 00:04

British GT Championship Qualifying - GT4 AM 16:33 16:43 00:10 00:05

British GT Championship Qualifying - GT4 PRO 16:48 16:58 00:10 00:17

Ginetta G40 Cup & GRDC RACE 1 17:15 17:40 00:25

Class Session Start Finish Period Clear

British GT Championship Warm Up 09:00 09:10 00:10 00:15

Mini Challenge RACE 1 09:25 09:45 00:20 00:15

VW CUP RACE 1 10:00 10:20 00:20 00:15

Protyre Motorsport Ginetta GT5 Challenge RACE 2 10:35 10:55 00:20 00:15

BRDC British Formula 3 Championship RACE 2 11:10 11:30 00:20

Lunch Break - Supercar Parade 11:35 -12:00, Pit Walk 11:35 - 12:00 11:30 12:35 01:05 00:00

British GT Championship RACE 1 12:35 15:35 03:00 00:20

BRDC British Formula 3 Championship RACE 3 15:55 16:15 00:20 00:15

Mini Challenge RACE 2 16:30 16:50 00:20 00:15

Ginetta G40 Cup & GRDC RACE 2 17:05 17:25 00:20 00:15

VW CUP RACE 2 17:40 18:00 00:20

SUNDAY 9th JUNE 2019

     British GT Race Weekend

SILVERSTONE 500 feat SUPERCAR SUNDAY

SATURDAY 8th JUNE 2019


